Stone working tools
with carbide
2
3
Stone working
tools with
carbide
Introduction                                                                                 4

Hand pointed chisel
Machine carving chisel
Machine carving chisel
Photo: Naturstenskompaniet
7
81000004 RFM-4E-A 10x15 4 185 0.2
81000007 RFM-4E-10-A 10x10 4 200 0.2
81000005 RFM-5E-A 7x13 5 200 0.3
81000001 KRS-4T-A 7x7 4 200 0.2
81000002 KRS-9T-A 7x7 9 200 0.2
81000243 KRS-9T-A, 11x11 11x11 9 200 0.2
81000003 KRS-16T-A 11x11 16 200 0.2
81000008 KRM-4T-A 3x12 4 200 0.2
81000010 TM-10T-A 6x14 10 200 0.2
81000011 TM-15T-A 8x14 15 200 0.2
81000063 KHK11-9T-A 11x11 9 85 0.2
81000064 KHK14-4T-A 14x14 4 85 0.2
81000065 KHK14-9T-A 14x14 9 85 0.2
81000066 KHK14-16T-A 14x14 16 85 0.2
81000067 KHK18-9T-A 18x18 9 85 0.2
81000068 KHK18-16T-A 18x18 16 85 0.2
81000069 KHK18-25T-A 18x18 25 85 0.2
81000076 KHR20-4S-A Ø20 4 70 0.2
81000078 KHR35-12S-A Ø35 12 70 0.2
Carving chisels and bushing tools for machines
Description Product No. Product code Head,
mm
No. of

Bushing tool
Bushing tool
Bushing tool
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
8
81000030 BM16-D 16 220 0.4
81000032 BM20-D 20 220 0.4
81000070 KHK14-4T-D 14x14 4 85 0.2
81000071 KHK14-9T-D 14x14 9 85 0.2
81000072 KHK14-16T-D 14x14 16 85 0.2
81000073 KHK18-9T-D 18x18 9 85 0.2
81000074 KHK18-16T-D 18x18 16 85 0.2
81000075 KHK18-25T-D 18x18 25 85 0.2
81000077 KHR20-4S-D Ø20 4 70 0.2
81000079 KHR35-12S-D Ø35 12 75 0.2
81000244 KHK35-4S-D 35x35 4 85 0.3
81000245 KHK35-8S-D 35x35 8 85 0.3
81000137 KHK35-9S-D 35x35 9 85 0.3
81000138 KHK35-16S-D 35x35 16 85 0.3
81000084 KHK35-4S-E 35x35 4 110 0.7
81000085 KHK35-5S-E 35x35 5 110 0.7
81000086 KHK35-9S-E 35x35 9 110 0.7
81000087 KHK40-16S-E 40x40 16 110 0.7
81000088 KHK40-25S-E 40x40 25 110 0.7
81000089 KHK40-36T-E 40x40 36 110 0.8
81000090 KHK40-64T-E 40x40 64 110 0.8
81000091 KHK40-100T-E 40x40 100 110 0.8
81000021 RIM38-Q 38 185 0.8
Carving chisels and bushing tools for machines
Description Product No. Product code Width,
mm

approx. kg Tools
Carbide tracer chisel for Epiroc RRD57 (round shank 17 x 60 mm with splines Q)
Machine tracer chisel
9
81000173 GM5-B 5 220 0.2
81000174 GM8-B 8 220 0.2
81000175 GM10-B 10 220 0.2
81000176 GM12-B 12 220 0.2
81000228 RFM-4E-B 10x15 4 185 0.2
81000169 RFM-5E-B 7x13 5 200 0.2
81000170 KRS-9T-B 7x7 9 200 0.2
81000229 KRS-16T-B 11x11 16 200 0.2
81000221 KRM-4T-B 3x12 4 200 0.2
81000220 TM-10T-B 6x14 10 200 0.2
81000227 TM-15T-B 8x14 15 200 0.2
81000231 KHK14-4T-B 14x14 4 85 0.2
81000223 KHK14-9T-B 14x14 9 85 0.2
81000232 KHK14-16T-B 14x14 16 85 0.2
81000171 KHK18-9T-B 18x18 9 85 0.2
81000172 KHK18-16T-B 18x18 16 85 0.2
81000109 KHK35-2S-K 35x35 2 110 0.4
81000110 KHK35-4S-K 35x35 4 110 0.4
81000111 KHK35-8S-K 35x35 8 110 0.4
81000112 KHK35-9S-K 35x35 9 110 0.4
81000113 KHK35-16S-K 35x35 16 110 0.4
81000114 KHK35-64T-K 35x35 64 110 0.4
Carving chisels and bushing tools for machines
Description Product No. Product code Width,
mm
Length,

mm
No. of
teeth
Length,
mm
Weight,
approx. kg Tools
Bushing tools with collar for Pellegrini machine (round shank 15.5 x 55 mm K)
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
Bushhammer
10
81000115 KHK40-4S-M 40x40 4 110 0.6
81000116 KHK40-8S-M 40x40 8 110 0.6
81000215 KHK40-9S-M 40x40 9 110 0.6
81000145 KHK40-16S-M 40x40 16 110 0.6
81000100 KHK40-4S-J 40x40 4 150 0.8
81000101 KHK40-9S-J 40x40 9 150 0.8
81000102 KHK40-16S-J 40x40 16 150 0.8
81000103 KHK40-25S-J 40x40 25 150 0.8
81000104 KHK40-36T-J 40x40 36 150 0.8
81000233 KHK40-16S-H 40x40 16 150 0.8
81000020 RIM38-H 38 185 0.7
81000238 RIM38-J 38 180 0.7
Carving chisels and bushing tools for machines
Description Product No. Product code Head,